
Schedule for MN2 - Johnson Automotive 
Coach: JB Gilbert 

 

 
 

 
Fields 
(PA) PANTHER -  
(TR) TROJAN -  

Date Day Time Visitor Home Field 

4/30/2024  Tuesday  
5:30 
PM  

MN2 - Johnson 
Automotive  

MN3 - NECO  PANTHER  

5/2/2024  Thursday  
5:30 
PM  

MN1 - Hustle and 
Grace  

MN2 - Johnson 
Automotive  

PANTHER  

5/6/2024  Monday  
7:30 
PM  

MN2 - Johnson 
Automotive  

MN5 - Diepholz 
Auto  

TROJAN  

5/9/2024  Thursday  
5:30 
PM  

MN2 - Johnson 
Automotive  

MN6 - Pilson Auto  TROJAN  

5/13/2024  Monday  
7:30 
PM  

MN4 - Trojan A 
and M  

MN2 - Johnson 
Automotive  

PANTHER  

5/16/2024  Thursday  
5:30 
PM  

MN3 - NECO  
MN2 - Johnson 
Automotive  

PANTHER  

5/21/2024  Tuesday  
5:30 
PM  

MN1 - Hustle and 
Grace  

MN2 - Johnson 
Automotive  

TROJAN  

5/23/2024  Thursday  
5:30 
PM  

MN6 - Pilson Auto  
MN2 - Johnson 
Automotive  

TROJAN  

5/29/2024  Wednesday  
5:30 

PM  

MN2 - Johnson 

Automotive  

MN4 - Trojan A 

and M  
PANTHER  

6/3/2024  Monday  
7:30 
PM  

MN2 - Johnson 
Automotive  

MN5 - Diepholz 
Auto  

TROJAN  

6/6/2024  Thursday  
7:30 
PM  

MN2 - Johnson 
Automotive  

MN1 - Hustle and 
Grace  

TROJAN  

6/10/2024  Monday  
5:30 
PM  

MN3 - NECO  
MN2 - Johnson 
Automotive  

PANTHER  

6/12/2024  Wednesday  
5:30 
PM  

MN5 - Diepholz 
Auto  

MN2 - Johnson 
Automotive  

PANTHER  

6/18/2024  Tuesday  
5:30 
PM  

MN6 - Pilson Auto  
MN2 - Johnson 
Automotive  

TROJAN  

6/20/2024  Thursday  
5:30 
PM  

MN2 - Johnson 
Automotive  

MN4 - Trojan A 
and M  

TROJAN  


